Invoice Number BBL332303B021099

Invoice Date 07-MAR-2023

Due Date 28-MAR-2023

Amount(`)

Recurring charges 1,77,500.00

One time charges 0.00

Adjustments 0.00

Sub-Total 1,77,500.00

CGST 15,975.00

SGST/UTGST 15,975.00

Total Taxes 31,950.00

Total (`) 2,09,450.00

Amount in Words: `  Two Lakh Nine Thousand Four Hundred Fifty
Rupees and Zero Paise Only

Detailed break-up available from page 3 onwards: 

Terms & Conditions

1) Bharti Airtel Ltd. has full right to change the terms and conditions applicable to tariff plans from time to time.

2) Bharti Airtel Ltd. reserves the right to suspend service in case of non-payment by Due Date.